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Men / 10
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stanford X 434.350 71.050 73.100 72.500 73.950 71.700 72.050
43 1 1 1 1

2313 Taylor Seaton 14.550 15.35014.300 13.550
2311 Akash Modi 14.500 15.400 14.900 14.30013.850
2312 Robert Neff 14.450 13.750 14.450
2307 Gabe Flores 14.250 15.300
2301 Jacob Barrus 13.300
2318 Drew Willoughby 15.100
2309 Brian Knott 15.050 15.00015.000
2310 Andrew Misiolek 14.700
2314 Ryan Sheppard 12.850 14.200 13.400
2304 Jordan DeClerk 14.850
2319 Dennis Zaremski 14.600 15.100
2306 Josiah Eng 14.550
2302 Grant Breckenridge 14.650 14.75014.350

2 Ohio State X 433.400 71.100 72.600 72.450 74.500 71.400 71.350
22 2 2 2 2T

1916 Sean Melton 14.650 13.900 15.200 14.30015.350
1917 Emeric Quade 14.600
1923 Alexander Wilson 14.350 15.100 13.400
1922 Meyer Williams 13.950
1903 Tristan Burke 13.550 15.00014.600
1925 Alec Yoder 15.400 14.600 14.400
1905 Jake Dastrup 14.800 14.350
1901 Evan Bluemel 14.450
1915 Logan Melander 14.050 14.500
1921 Cody Teaney 14.350
1906 Samuel DeWitt 14.250
1912 Ryan Lemezis 14.050
1907 Seth Delbridge 15.300 14.200
1918 Andrew Rickly 13.35014.500
1911 Alex Johnson 15.10013.800
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3 Illinois X 432.050 70.900 72.550 72.250 74.900 70.100 71.350
14 3 3 3 2T

1304 Alex Diab 14.850 15.00014.600 14.550
1301 Bobby Baker 14.350 14.200 15.10013.950
1305 Chandler Eggleston 14.350 15.050 13.65013.900
1302 Logan Bradley 14.150 15.200
1309 Johnny Jacobson 13.200 14.350
1314 Brandon Ngai 15.250
1306 Matthew Foster 14.000 13.800
1312 Harry McLellan 13.900
1311 Max Mayr 15.000 14.35014.750
1307 Thomas Gibbs 14.650 13.300
1313 Dennis Minton 14.050
1308 Fred Hartville 14.950
1310 Blake Martin 14.800
1317 Ross Thompson 14.600
1303 Tyson Bull 14.200

4 Iowa X 423.250 70.050 69.500 71.550 72.450 68.850 70.850
56 6 4 4 4

1410 Matthew Loochtan 14.550 14.90014.900 14.05013.450
1406 Dylan Ellsworth 14.200 15.20014.050 14.100
1416 Mark Springett 13.950 14.55014.350
1404 Jake Brodarzon 13.850 13.600
1403 Jack Boyle 13.500 13.500 14.750 14.50014.000
1408 Austin Hodges 14.650 14.200
1411 Emmanuel Monroy 14.300
1412 Del Vecchio Orozco 13.700
1417 Douglas Sullivan 13.350
1418 Rogelio Vazquez 13.500 13.850
1401 Todd Beyer 14.400
1402 Andrew Botto 13.400
1405 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid 13.700
1414 Cory Paterson 14.250

5 Michigan X 422.150 72.850 69.800 71.300 74.400 66.850 66.950
31 5 5 5 5

1506 Emyre Cole 15.000 14.250 15.15014.100 13.55012.150
1519 Anthony Stefanelli 15.000 14.050
1521 Marty Strech 14.750 14.150 14.75013.600 13.900
1503 Dmitri Belanovski 14.350 13.900 14.000 14.30014.450
1516 Anthony McCallum 13.750 12.700 15.60014.500 13.40013.900
1517 Nolan Novak 14.800
1515 Colin Mahar 15.100
1520 Michael Strathern 14.850 12.100
1505 Jonathan Chin 12.450
1507 Adam Dean 13.600
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6 Air Force X 412.650 70.800 70.150 70.500 70.650 63.850 66.700
65 4 6 6 6

1020 Tim Wang 14.600 14.800 14.05013.950 13.00013.900
1001 Denis Aurelius 14.400 13.75014.850
1010 Eric Klein 13.950 13.70012.500
1006 Ryan Girouard 13.950
1012 Aaron Nubine 13.900 14.50013.750
1019 Arinn Wade 15.150 13.950
1004 Chase Cannon 13.800 15.050
1002 Casey Branin 13.550
1003 Fletcher Braunton 12.850 14.000
1009 Christian Kalustian 14.550 12.90012.500
1017 Lukas Texeira 13.800 12.050
1015 Jacob Stanley 14.100
1005 Jonathon Fornoff 10.850
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